
Gr Tyler USBC
High Scores

Tyler USBC Women's City Tournament, Individual Scratch Series
Sorted by Score

Entry Roster Recap Total
Name Gender Number Number Event Squad Sheet Avg Score

Gressett, Cindy S F 10 4 Team 9 9 201 597
Toler, Sabrina D F 2 1 Singles 8 7 182 590
Dyess, Glenda F 9 1 Singles 11 30 163 584
Sharp, Stacy F 6 4 Team 8 5 164 578
Toler, Sabrina D F 2 1 Doubles 8 4 182 575
Hamilton, Sara J F 3 1 Singles 11 11 154 572
Hebert, Monique F 8 1 Singles 11 24 170 572
Gressett, Cindy S F 10 1 Singles 12 34 201 571
Hebert, Monique F 8 2 Doubles 11 12 170 560
Sharp, Stacy F 6 1 Singles 11 16 164 557
Hebert, Monique F 8 3 Team 8 7 170 556
Ralph, Beth F 6 3 Team 8 5 165 549
Johnson, Dorothy L F 2 2 Doubles 8 4 167 536
Dyess, Glenda F 9 4 Team 8 8 163 534
Simmons, Peggy M F 9 2 Team 8 8 158 527
Hall, Judy L F 5 2 Team 2 4 163 527
Gressett, Cindy S F 10 2 Doubles 12 17 201 518
Nash, Nancy F 11 2 Doubles 11 19 155 514
Toler, Sabrina D F 2 3 Team 2 2 182 511
Dyess, Glenda F 9 2 Doubles 11 15 163 504
Kennington, Darlene W F 10 1 Team 9 9 157 503
Troxell, Connie F 2 1 Singles 8 6 149 501
Concepcion, Lydia E F 5 4 Team 2 4 159 499
Nash, Nancy F 11 1 Singles 11 38 155 496
Pendergrass, Dixie F 12 1 Singles 8 41 145 495
Counts, Sondra V F 5 3 Team 2 4 154 490
Pendergrass, Dixie F 12 1 Doubles 8 21 145 489
Whatley, Joanne F 12 2 Doubles 8 21 155 488
Fabinski, Tabitha E F 10 2 Doubles 12 16 143 485
Hedge, Christy J F 8 4 Team 8 7 169 483
Sharp, Stacy F 6 2 Doubles 11 8 164 483
Murray, Marilyn F 11 1 Team 9 10 152 482
Johnson, Dorothy L F 2 1 Singles 8 8 167 481
Hedge, Christy J F 8 1 Singles 11 26 169 480
Troxell, Connie F 2 2 Team 2 2 149 479
Hamilton, Sara J F 3 3 Team 5 3 154 478
Rackcliffe, Janet L F 3 1 Team 5 3 146 477
Hall, Linda D F 5 1 Team 2 4 137 476
Nash, Nancy F 11 4 Team 9 10 155 474
Kennington, Darlene W F 10 1 Doubles 12 16 157 473
Murray, Marilyn F 11 1 Doubles 11 18 152 469



Hall, Judy L F 5 1 Singles 5 14 163 469
Johnson, Dorothy L F 2 4 Team 2 2 167 467
May, Nancy J F 1 3 Team 2 1 138 466
Ralph, Beth F 6 1 Singles 11 15 165 466
Ervin, Lajoyce F 13 2 Doubles 8 22 149 462
Prestidge, Patricia A F 6 2 Doubles 11 9 160 462
Prestidge, Patricia A F 6 2 Team 8 5 160 459
Troxell, Connie F 2 2 Doubles 8 3 149 459
Ralph, Beth F 6 1 Doubles 11 8 165 459
Hall, Judy L F 5 2 Doubles 5 7 163 457
Simmons, Patricia G F 9 1 Doubles 11 14 115 457
Boley, Frena E F 1 2 Doubles 5 2 131 452
Whatley, Joanne F 12 1 Singles 8 42 155 450
May, Nancy J F 1 1 Singles 5 2 138 448
Bassett, Barbara F 11 2 Doubles 11 18 150 445
Reed, Fredia F 1 1 Team 2 1 135 444
Graham, Sandra J F 7 1 Singles 11 21 143 444
Hamilton, Sara J F 3 1 Doubles 11 6 154 443
Jackson, Tameka L F 6 1 Team 8 5 132 442
Harbour, Terry L F 11 3 Team 9 10 158 441
Willadsen, Joy M F 12 1 Singles 8 40 136 439
Bassett, Barbara F 11 2 Team 9 10 150 434
Simmons, Peggy M F 9 2 Doubles 11 14 158 434
Fabinski, Tabitha E F 10 1 Singles 12 32 143 433
Kennington, Darlene W F 10 1 Singles 12 31 157 432
Simmons, Patricia G F 9 1 Team 8 8 115 431
Fabinski, Tabitha E F 10 3 Team 9 9 143 430
Hedge, Christy J F 8 2 Doubles 11 13 169 430
Warner, Connie L F 3 2 Doubles 11 6 141 427
Hall, Linda D F 5 1 Singles 5 13 137 427
Simmons, Patricia G F 9 1 Singles 11 27 115 427
Graham, Sandra J F 7 3 Team 8 6 143 425
Harbour, Terry L F 11 1 Doubles 11 19 158 425
Bessire, Fran F 2 1 Singles 8 5 132 422
Anderson, Versie B F 13 1 Singles 8 43 138 421
Priest, Jerri F 8 2 Team 8 7 145 420
Harbour, Terry L F 11 1 Singles 11 37 158 420
Tabb, Carol L F 8 1 Singles 11 25 140 418
Dychinco, Mila B F 14 1 Singles 2 45 160 417
Anderson, Versie B F 13 1 Doubles 8 22 138 416
Pendergrass, Dixie F 12 3 Team 2 11 145 412
Hall, Linda D F 5 1 Doubles 5 7 137 412
Bassett, Barbara F 11 1 Singles 11 36 150 412
Willadsen, Joy M F 12 2 Team 2 11 136 411
Miller, Wendy S F 7 1 Team 8 6 119 406
Whatley, Joanne F 12 4 Team 2 11 155 406
Simmons, Peggy M F 9 1 Singles 11 28 158 406
Priest, Jerri F 8 1 Doubles 11 12 145 404
Miller, Wendy S F 7 1 Doubles 11 10 119 403



Tabb, Carol L F 8 1 Team 8 7 140 401
Ervin, Lajoyce F 13 1 Singles 8 44 149 400
Willadsen, Joy M F 12 2 Doubles 8 20 136 397
Fabinski, Shari L F 10 2 Team 9 9 134 396
Graham, Sandra J F 7 1 Doubles 11 11 143 396
Tabb, Carol L F 8 1 Doubles 11 13 140 393
Mckenzie, Saundra L F 7 4 Team 8 6 115 392
Reed, Fredia F 1 1 Singles 5 1 135 390
Whisenhunt, Rosa F 1 1 Singles 5 3 134 390
Reed, Fredia F 1 1 Doubles 5 1 135 389
Franklin, Kandee L F 12 1 Doubles 8 20 142 387
Prestidge, Patricia A F 6 1 Singles 11 18 160 387
Franklin, Kandee L F 12 1 Team 2 11 142 384
Jackson, Tameka L F 6 1 Singles 11 17 132 383
Boley, Frena E F 1 1 Singles 5 4 131 380
Foreman, Jeanine E F 7 2 Team 8 6 129 378
Warner, Connie L F 3 1 Singles 11 12 141 378
Jackson, Tameka L F 6 1 Doubles 11 9 132 377
Whisenhunt, Rosa F 1 1 Doubles 5 2 134 377
Bessire, Fran F 2 1 Team 2 2 132 374
Rackcliffe, Janet L F 3 1 Singles 11 9 146 373
Franklin, Kandee L F 12 1 Singles 8 39 142 369
May, Nancy J F 1 2 Doubles 5 1 138 367
Fabinski, Shari L F 10 1 Singles 12 33 134 365
Ford, Donna J F 3 2 Doubles 11 5 120 363
Murray, Marilyn F 11 1 Singles 11 35 152 361
Foreman, Jeanine E F 7 2 Doubles 11 10 129 360
Rackcliffe, Janet L F 3 1 Doubles 11 5 146 360
Mckenzie, Saundra L F 7 1 Singles 11 22 115 359
Ford, Donna J F 3 2 Team 5 3 120 358
Whisenhunt, Rosa F 1 2 Team 2 1 134 355
Warner, Connie L F 3 4 Team 5 3 141 354
Foreman, Jeanine E F 7 1 Singles 11 20 129 353
Fabinski, Shari L F 10 1 Doubles 12 17 134 349
Boley, Frena E F 1 4 Team 2 1 131 348
Blocker, Ann W F 9 1 Doubles 11 15 147 333
Ford, Donna J F 3 1 Singles 11 10 120 327
Blocker, Ann W F 9 3 Team 8 8 147 323
Bessire, Fran F 2 1 Doubles 8 3 132 316
Mckenzie, Saundra L F 7 2 Doubles 11 11 115 316
Miller, Wendy S F 7 1 Singles 11 19 119 303


